 Specification Sheet – 2020.09.10 –  subject to change without notice
OSRAM TEC Flex Tunable White IP00
With dynamic light you can alter the perceptions of architectural and adapt the
light to time and season changes
TF2000TW-G1
Features & Benefits
— 24V Constant Voltage Dimmable LED strip

Note: -the table is for application evaluation only; always ensure that Tc does not exceed the maximum allowed value.
          -compatibilities tested including cover; all channels 100% ON
Order Code
Product description
Product code
(EAN10)
Dimensions
(length x width x height)
Package content
TF2000TW-G1-827.865-05 4062172154246 225X 240X 120mm 10x Led strip
 Choose your accessories
Product Type Product description
Product code
(EAN10)
Package content
Connector FX-SC08-G2-CT3PF-0500HF 4052899482999 20x Connector (500mm wire)
Connector FX-SC08-G2-CT3PFE-0500HF 4052899483026 20x Connector (500mm wire)
Jumper FX-SC08-G2-CT4PJ 4052899464858 25x Jumper
 Extension wire 30 mm FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0030 4008321875587 100x Extension wire 30 mm
 Extension wire 150 mm FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0150 4008321875563 50x Extension wire 150 mm
 Extension wire 300 mm FX-SC08-G1-FW4P-LIN-0300 4052899469259 50x Extension wire 300 mm
Note: All TEC Flex LED strips are fully compatible with OSRAM OT and OTi LED drivers and dimmers.
TF2000TW
Surface mounting Recessed mounting
Type Product Description Product code (EAN) Ambient Temperature °C
 Slim Track  LF-LTS-2100 4008321978981 50 43
 Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6-300 4052899448865 50 43
 Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6W3-300 4052899448889 50 43
 Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12-300 4052899448964 50 45
 Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300 4052899448988 50 45
 Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300 4052899449008 50 45
 Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300 4052899449046 50 45
Slim Track FX-QMS-G1-T45D19H19-300 4052899448667 50 45
 Wide Track FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300 4052899448827 50 50
 Wide Track FX-QMW-G1-TU26H10-300 4062172114165 50 48
 Wide Track FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W10-300 4052899448773 50 48
 Wide Track FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W2-300 4052899448841 50 48
 Wide Track FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25-300 4052899448803 50 48
TEC Flex Tunable White IP00 | TF2000TW
 Specification Sheet – 2020.09.10 –  subject to change without notice
Disclaimer
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted. Make sure to use the most recent release. All values are average